
WWW.SUPERMARCHEPA.COMFROM MONDAY MARCH 30TH TO SUNDAY APRIL 6TH 2026

PA PARC
MILE END

5242 Ave. du Parc

PA SAMSON
LAVAL

4600 boul. Samson

PA WESTBURY
CÔTE DES NEIGES

5157 Ave. de Courtrai

PA FORT
DOWNTOWN

1420 Rue du Fort
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AVAILABLE AT PA WESTBURY

Fresh Boneless Fresh Boneless 
Chicken BreastChicken Breast
13.21/kg13.21/kg

Lactantia Semi-Lactantia Semi-
Salted or My Salted or My 

Country ButterCountry Butter
454g454g

Walnut PiecesWalnut Pieces
454g • 11.00/kg454g • 11.00/kg

Raspberries or Raspberries or 
BlackberriesBlackberries

Streit’s Streit’s 
Matzo Ball Matzo Ball 
Soup Mix Soup Mix 

127g127g

Streit’s Passover Streit’s Passover 
Matzo MealMatzo Meal

454g454g

Regular Ground BeefRegular Ground Beef
23.13/kg*23.13/kg*

Schmerling Assorted Schmerling Assorted 
ChocolatesChocolates

100g100g

Streit’s Passover Streit’s Passover 
Matzo Regular Matzo Regular 

SinglesSingles
453g453g

Streit’s PassoverStreit’s Passover
Egg MatzosEgg Matzos

340g340g

White Rock Carbonated WaterWhite Rock Carbonated Water
(Lemon, Lime, Orange or Regular)(Lemon, Lime, Orange or Regular)

1L1L

Gefen CookedGefen Cooked
Red BeetsRed Beets

500g500g

Tuscanini Lemon Tuscanini Lemon 
or Lime Juiceor Lime Juice

500ml500ml

MehadrinMehadrin
Cottage CheeseCottage Cheese

454g454g

Norman’sNorman’s
Greek YogurtsGreek Yogurts

908g908g

Nature’s Best Nature’s Best 
Shredded CheeseShredded Cheese
800g800g

*Until April 3rd 2026*Until April 3rd 2026


